HERCULES
Super Heavy-Duty Floor Machine
175 RPM - 1.5 HP - 15”, 17”, 19”, and 21”
110 South Van Brunt Street
Englewood, NJ 07631
Phone (201) 568-4606
Toll Free (888) 568-4606
FAX (201) 568-7962

44 Drip Cap Mounting Screw B-151 3
45 66 Frame Drip Cap Cover M-242 1
46 66 Frame Drip Cap Cover Bumper M-239 1
47 Cork Drip Cap Gasket M-248 1
48 Motor 66 Frame 1.5 HP With Gearbox,115V MOTOR 1.5 HP / GB 1
49 Gear Box, 11:1, Triple Planetary GB96008,L,H 1
50 Hub Caps V0038 2
51 Spring Washer B-51 4
52 6" Wheels M-245 2
53 ½" Flat Washer B-29 2
54 Spring B-30 2
55 Axel M-240 1
56 Label for Motor CALL FOR # 1
57 Main Machine Frame A-166 1
58 Cap Screw B-31 4
59A Bumper 13" M-232-13 1
59B Bumper 15" M-232-15 1
59C Bumper 17" M-232-17 1
59D Bumper 19" M-232-19 1
59E Bumper 21" M-232-21 1
60A Apron 13" A-165 1
60B Apron 15" A-167 1
60C Apron 17" A-169 1
60D Apron 19" A-171 1